
Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697

Date Time Field Guest Home

Monday, September 23, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Brann & Son's Marlins Hildreth Realty Hildreth Realty Group Mariners

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Precision Lawn Care and Landscaping, Inc Orioles Q Sushi Nationals

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Dick's Sporting Goods Diamondbacks Hildreth Realty Hildreth Realty Group Mariners

Friday, September 27, 2024 6:00 PM McLawhorn Wing It Red Sox Jimmy Johns Braves

Monday, September 30, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Wing It Red Sox Brann & Son's Marlins

Tuesday, October 01, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Dick's Sporting Goods Diamondbacks Precision Lawn Care and Landscaping, Inc Orioles

Wednesday, October 02, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Jimmy Johns Braves Brann & Son's Marlins

Thursday, October 03, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Jimmy Johns Braves Q Sushi Nationals

Friday, October 04, 2024 6:00 PM McLawhorn Wing It Red Sox Dick's Sporting Goods Diamondbacks

7:30 PM McLawhorn Hildreth Realty Hildreth Realty Group Mariners Q Sushi Nationals

Monday, October 07, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Brann & Son's Marlins Dick's Sporting Goods Diamondbacks

Tuesday, October 08, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Q Sushi Nationals Wing It Red Sox

Wednesday, October 09, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Hildreth Realty Hildreth Realty Group Mariners Precision Lawn Care and Landscaping, Inc Orioles

Thursday, October 10, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Jimmy Johns Braves Dick's Sporting Goods Diamondbacks

Monday, October 14, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Precision Lawn Care and Landscaping, Inc Orioles Wing It Red Sox

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Hildreth Realty Hildreth Realty Group Mariners Jimmy Johns Braves

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Dick's Sporting Goods Diamondbacks Q Sushi Nationals

Thursday, October 17, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Precision Lawn Care and Landscaping, Inc Orioles Jimmy Johns Braves

Monday, October 21, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Wing It Red Sox Jimmy Johns Braves

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Dick's Sporting Goods Diamondbacks Precision Lawn Care and Landscaping, Inc Orioles

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Wing It Red Sox Brann & Son's Marlins

Thursday, October 24, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Q Sushi Nationals Hildreth Realty Hildreth Realty Group Mariners

Friday, October 25, 2024 6:00 PM McLawhorn Dick's Sporting Goods Diamondbacks Hildreth Realty Hildreth Realty Group Mariners

7:30 PM McLawhorn Precision Lawn Care and Landscaping, Inc Orioles Brann & Son's Marlins

Monday, October 28, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Brann & Son's Marlins Jimmy Johns Braves

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Q Sushi Nationals Precision Lawn Care and Landscaping, Inc Orioles

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 6:30 PM McLawhorn Hildreth Realty Hildreth Realty Group Mariners Wing It Red Sox

6:30 PM Kiwanis Brann & Son's Marlins Q Sushi Nationals

2024 Winterville Minor League Fall Schedule


